Documented Accurancy in Player Projections

One of the ways we measure success is comparing what direction a player's performance took during the forecasting season.
We could tell you that we exactly predicted Joey Votto's HRs in 2013, but in essence projecting any exact statistic
is pure luck. On the other hand, predicting that Votto's production would decrease in 2013 verses his prior season....was not.

The analysis below measures fantasy points per game for the designated period. The focus of this analysis is to measure our ability

in forecasting whether a player would have a better or worse fantasy season than the previous year. We base this analysis
on an indicator called FPI. Fantasy Production Indicator measures a players fantasy contribution based on each At Bat or IP.

Fantistics Correctly Predicted the Fantasy Direction on 7 out of 10 Hitters in 2013 Fantistics Correctly Predicted the Fantasy Direction on 8 out of 10 Pitchers in 2013

L Pos Name (A) Prior (B) Proj (A)-(B) (C) Actual (C)-(A) Projection L Pos Name (A) Prior  (B) Proj  (A)-(B) (C)Actual (C)-(A) Projection
AL 3B Cabrera,M. 0.84 0.81 (0.04) 0.94 0.09 WRONG NL P Kershaw,C. 221 2.18 (0.03) 2.49 0.28 WRONG
NL 1B Goldschmidt,P. 0.72 0.69 (0.03) 0.81 0.09 WRONG AL P Scherzer,M. 1.57 1.67 0.10 2.47 0.89 CORRECT
AL OF Trout,M. 0.95 0.82 (0.13) 091 (0.04) CORRECT NL P Wainwright,A. 1.56 191 0.35 1.98 042 CORRECT
AL 1B Davis,C. 0.61 051 (0.10) 0.81 0.20 WRONG NL P Lee,C. 1.50 1.76 0.26 197 0.47 CORRECT
AL  OF JonesA. 0.66 0.64 (0.02) 0.63 (0.03) CORRECT AL P Iwakuma,H. 151 1.44 (0.07) 2.05 0.54 WRONG
NL OF Pence,H. 0.53 0.60 0.07 0.68 0.15 CORRECT AL P Darvish,Y. 1.90 1.86 (0.04) 2.10 0.20 WRONG
AL OF Soriano,A. 0.61 0.57 (0.04) 0.60 (0.01) CORRECT NL P Zimmermann,J. 1.69 1.68 (0.00) 1.94 0.25 WRONG
AL 1B Encarnacion,E. 0.77 0.69 (0.08) 0.72 (0.05) CORRECT AL P Sanchez,A. 1.33 154 0.21 201 0.68 CORRECT
NL OF Bruce,J. 0.64 0.68 0.04 061 (0.03) WRONG NL P Harvey,M. 194 1.82 (0.11) 2.38 0.45 WRONG
NL  OF Holliday,M. 0.70 0.69 (0.01) 0.70 0.01 WRONG NL P Fernandez,J. #NIA #NIA #NIA 2.49 #NIA #NIA
AL 2B Cano,R. 0.75 0.77  0.02 0.74 (0.01) WRONG NL P Bumgarner,M. 1.82 1.77 (0.06) 218 0.36 WRONG
NL 1B Votto,J. 0.91 0.83 (0.07) 0.79 (0.12) CORRECT NL P Greinke,Z. 1.78 1.77 (0.01) 2.07 0.29 WRONG
NL 1B Freeman,F. 0.59 0.62 0.03 0.73 0.14 CORRECT AL P Sale,C. 1.92 1.78 (0.14) 1.79 (0.13) CORRECT
AL 3B Donaldson,J. 0.46 051 0.05 0.71 0.26 CORRECT NL P Latos,M. 1.84 1.78 (0.07) 1.78 (0.07) CORRECT
AL 1B Ortiz,D. 0.86 0.71 (0.15) 0.80 (0.06) CORRECT AL P Hernandez,F. 1.88 1.75 (0.13) 1.83 (0.04) CORRECT
NL  OF Werth,J. 0.70 0.67 (0.03) 0.81 0.11 WRONG NL P Miller,S. 2.78 1.75 (1.03) 1.72 (1.06) CORRECT
AL 3B BeltreA. 0.76 0.71  (0.04) 0.71 (0.05) CORRECT AL P Wilson,C. 1.58 1.77 0.20 1.67 0.10 CORRECT
NL  OF McCutchen,A. 0.83 0.77  (0.06) 0.81 (0.02) CORRECT NL P Corbin,P. 111 113 0.02 1.79 0.68 CORRECT
NL  OF Upton,J. 0.64 0.73  0.09 0.63 (0.000 WRONG NL P Minor,M. 1.66 1.75 0.08 1.85 0.18 CORRECT
AL OF Trumbo,M. 0.59 0.54 (0.05) 051 (0.08) CORRECT NL P Medlen,K. 253 1.77 (0.76) 157 (0.96) CORRECT
AL 3B LongoriaE. 0.71 0.68 (0.03) 0.64 (0.07) CORRECT AL P Masterson,J. 1.19 151 0.33 1.95 0.76  CORRECT
NL OF Gomez,C. 0.69 0.64 (0.05) 0.76 0.07 WRONG NL P Ryu,H. #NIA #NIA #NIA 173 #NIA #NIA
AL 2B Kipnis,J. 0.59 0.67 0.07 0.71 0.12 CORRECT AL P Colon,B. 1.39 1.27 0.12) 1.78 0.39 WRONG
NL 3B Zimmerman,R. 0.64 0.69 0.05 062 (0.02) WRONG NL P Teheran,J. 2.37 1.56 (0.81) 1.67 (0.70) CORRECT
AL 1B Fielder,P. 0.76 0.77  0.01 061 (0.15) WRONG NL P Strasburg,S. 1.95 2.06 0.11 2.06 0.11 CORRECT
AL OF Rios,A. 0.72 0.65 (0.07) 0.66 (0.06) CORRECT NL P Liriano,F. 1.18 1.46 0.28 2.01 0.83 CORRECT
AL OF Gordon,A. 0.66 0.65 (0.00) 055 (0.10) CORRECT AL P Shields,J. 1.70 1.69 (0.00) 164 (0.06) CORRECT
NL  OF Beltran,C. 0.66 0.59 (0.08) 0.65 (0.02) CORRECT NL P Bailey,H. 1.45 1.50 0.05 1.77 0.32 CORRECT
NL OF Choo,S. 0.66 0.68 0.02 0.73 0.07 CORRECT AL P Griffin,A. 1.89 1.46 (0.44) 161 (0.28) CORRECT
AL 3B Seager K. 0.55 0.54 (0.01) 0.57 0.02 WRONG AL P Tillman,C. 2.09 1.27 (0.82) 1.62 (0.48) CORRECT
NL OF Brown,D. 0.48 0.67 0.19 0.63 0.15 CORRECT NL P Burnett,A. 1.67 1.56 0.12) 1.80 0.13 WRONG
NL 2B Murphy,D. 0.57 0.59 0.01 0.60 0.02 CORRECT AL P Moore,M. 151 1.68 0.17 214 0.62 CORRECT
NL SS Desmond,l. 0.71 0.63 (0.07) 0.63 (0.08) CORRECT AL P Buchholz,C. 134 1.57 0.23 2.63 129 CORRECT
NL OF ByrdM. 0.19 037 0.18 0.65 0.46 CORRECT NL P Gonzalez,G. 231 1.90 (0.41) 1.75 (0.56) CORRECT
NL OF Gonzalez,C. 0.76 0.77  0.01 0.86 0.10 CORRECT AL P Verlander,J. 211 2.06 (0.05) 1.48 (0.63) CORRECT
AL OF Bautista,J. 0.68 0.70  0.02 0.66 (0.02) WRONG AL P Lester,J. 1.10 1.58 0.48 1.58 0.48 CORRECT
NL 2B Carpenter,M. 0.66 0.65 (0.01) 0.72 0.06 WRONG AL P Holland,D. 1.42 1.34 (0.09) 1.48 0.06 WRONG
AL 2B Pedroia,D. 0.66 073  0.07 065 (0.01) WRONG AL P Santana,E. 113 1.49 0.36 1.62 049 CORRECT
AL 1B Hosmer,E. 0.48 0.67 0.19 0.65 0.16 CORRECT NL P Arroyo,B. 1.38 1.23 (0.15) 1.44 0.05 WRONG
NL OF Cuddyer,M. 0.62 0.66 0.04 0.80 0.18 CORRECT NL P Lynn,L. 1.66 1.48 (0.19) 1.67 0.01 WRONG
AL C Napoli,M. 0.58 059  0.02 0.64 0.06 CORRECT NL P Wood,T. 1.40 1.30 (0.10) 1.83 0.43 WRONG
AL OF Cespedes,Y. 0.72 0.70  (0.02) 050 (0.22) CORRECT AL P Kuroda,H. 1.66 157 (0.09) 1.65 (0.01) CORRECT
AL 1B Moss,B. 0.75 0.58 (0.17) 0.64 (0.11) CORRECT NL P Nolasco,R. 1.17 1.37 0.20 1.64 0.47 CORRECT
AL OF Ellsbury,J. 0.55 071 0.15 0.76 020 CORRECT NL P Leake,M. 1.03 131 0.29 152 0.50 CORRECT
NL 1B Gonzalez,A. 0.63 071  0.08 062 (0.01) WRONG AL P Price,D. 217 2.06 (0.11) 175 (0.42) CORRECT
NL 1B Rizzo,A. 0.62 0.60 (0.02) 0.51 (0.10) CORRECT AL P Jimenez,U. 0.71 1.48 0.77 161 0.89 CORRECT
NL 3B Alvarez,P. 0.56 059 0.03 052 (0.04) WRONG NL P Cashner,A. 1.44 1.62 0.18 1.89 045 CORRECT
NL OF Venable,W. 0.64 0.56 (0.07) 0.66 0.02 WRONG AL P Cobb,A. 1.62 161 (0.02) 1.99 0.36 WRONG
AL  OF Hunter,T. 0.67 0.63 (0.04) 0.61 (0.06) CORRECT NL P Hamels,C. 1.86 1.95 0.09 1.58 (0.28)  WRONG
AL 1B Morales K. 0.57 0.60 0.03 0.58 0.01 CORRECT AL P Quintana,J. 1.28 1.19 (0.09) 1.56 0.27 WRONG
AL OF DeAzaA. 0.63 0.61 (0.03) 056 (0.07) CORRECT NL P Chacin,J. 0.62 113 0.51 1.69 1.07 CORRECT
AL SS Hardy,J. 0.43 051 0.08 0.53 0.10 CORRECT NL P Lohse,K. 1.96 1.60 (0.36) 154 (0.42) CORRECT
NL 2B Phillips,B. 0.58 0.60 0.02 0.49 (0.09) WRONG AL P Weaver,J. 2.23 2.06 (0.17) 174 (0.50) CORRECT
NL SS Tulowitzki,T. 0.66 0.77 0.11 0.76 0.10 CORRECT AL P Hochevar,L. 0.88 1.15 0.27 2.59 171  CORRECT
AL OF Crisp,C. 0.67 0.70  0.03 0.63 (0.04) WRONG AL P Dickey,R. 2.09 1.69 (0.40) 1.42 (0.67) CORRECT
AL 3B Machado,M. 0.51 055 0.04 0.55 0.04 CORRECT AL P Lackey,J. #NIA 122 #NIA 135 #NIA #N/A
AL SS Andrus,E. 0.58 0.62 0.03 057 (0.02) WRONG NL P Cingrani,T. 1.19 1.39 0.20 2.05 0.87 CORRECT
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CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT

#N/IA

WRONG
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT

WRONG
CORRECT

WRONG
CORRECT
CORRECT

WRONG
CORRECT
CORRECT

WRONG
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT

WRONG

#N/IA
CORRECT
CORRECT

#N/IA
CORRECT
CORRECT

#NIA
CORRECT

WRONG
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT

WRONG
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT

WRONG
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT

WRONG
CORRECT
CORRECT

#N/IA

#NIA

WRONG

CORRECT
#NIA
CORRECT
#N/IA
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT



AL
AL
NL
NL
AL
NL
NL
NL
NL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
NL
AL
NL
AL
NL
AL
AL
NL
NL
AL
NL
AL
NL
AL
AL
NL
NL
AL
NL
AL
AL
NL
NL
NL
AL
NL
NL
AL
AL
NL
NL
NL
NL
AL
NL
NL
AL
NL
NL
AL
AL
NL
AL
NL
NL
AL
AL
AL
NL
NL
NL
AL
NL
NL
AL

OF
OF
SS
SS
SS
3B
OF
2B
SS
1B
2B
OF
SS
3B
1B
3B
OF
OF

2B
OF
3B
1B
OF
1B
OF
3B
1B
OF

2B
3B
2B
3B
SS
SS
1B
3B
1B

OF
OF
3B
3B
3B
OF
OF
SS
OF
1B
SS
3B
2B
OF
OF
2B
DH
2B
Ss
SS

2B
3B
2B
OF
2B

OF
SS
2B
OF

Joyce,M.
Saunders,M.
Castro,S.
Cozart,Z.
Escobar,A.
Headley,C.
Blanco,G.
LeMabhieu,D.
Cabrera,E.
Pujols,A.
Bonifacio,E.
Stubbs,D.
Peralta,J.
Plouffe,T.
Smoak,J.
Lawrie,B.
Barnes,B.
Revere,B.
Doumit,R.
Walker,N.
Dirks,A.
Uribe,J.
Overbay,L.
Myers,W.
Helton,T.
Heyward,J.
Sogard,E.
Jones,G.
Reddick,J.
Gattis,E.
Johnson,K.

Middlebrooks,W

Scutaro,M.
Arenado,N.
Escobar,Y.
Hechavarria,A.
Konerko,P.
Moustakas,M.
Alonso,Y.
Buck,J.
Pierre,J.
Dyson,J.
Young,M.
Freese,D.
Callaspo,A.
DelJesus,D.
Lagares,J.
Mercer,J.
Ross,C.
Adams,M.
Franklin,N.
Francisco,J.
Rutledge,J.
Gentry,C.
Schafer,J.
Johnson,E.
Villar,J.
Getz,C.
Crawford,B.
Iglesias,J.
Castillo,W.
Barney,D.
Gillaspie,C.
Beckham,G.
Murphy,D.
Hill A,
Montero,M.
Ellis,A.
Lough,D.
Kozma,P.
Solano,D.
Willingham,J.

0.55
0.58
0.60
0.46
0.62
0.73
0.57
0.57
0.62
0.68
0.66
0.46
0.46
0.51
0.41
0.55
0.25
0.62
0.57
0.59
0.69
0.26
0.52
#N/IA
0.54
0.66
0.21
0.63
0.57
#N/IA
0.49
0.65
0.60
#N/IA
0.43
0.41
0.68
0.48
0.56
0.39
0.70
0.62
0.48
0.66
0.50
0.55
#NIA
0.35
0.59
0.43
#N/IA
0.47
0.60
0.63
0.48
0.52
#N/IA
0.55
0.42
0.04
0.54
0.44
0.00
0.43
0.71
0.72
0.64
0.59
0.39
0.85
0.58
0.67

0.58
0.59
0.64
0.52
0.57
0.67
0.54
0.47
0.60
0.72
0.62
0.55
0.51
0.46
0.57
0.65
0.39
0.63
0.54
0.57
0.47
0.26
0.57
#N/IA
0.57
0.70
0.34
0.57
0.56
#N/IA
0.59
0.56
0.56
#N/IA
0.49
0.54
0.69
0.59
0.63
0.57
0.60
0.67
0.52
0.61
0.58
0.54
#N/A
0.43
0.57
0.52
0.57
0.48
0.57
0.58
0.56
0.42
#N/IA
0.52
0.46
0.48
0.53
0.47
0.15
0.51
0.65
0.67
0.63
0.55
0.65
0.55
0.48
0.64

0.03 0.55
0.01 0.55
0.04 0.40
0.06 0.43
(0.05) 0.38
(0.06) 0.55
(0.03) 0.54
(0.10) 0.54
(0.02) 0.70
0.04 0.56
(0.03) 0.50
0.10 0.51
0.05 0.64
(0.05) 0.49
0.16 0.53
0.11 0.51
0.14 0.40
0.02 0.62
(0.03) 0.50
(0.03) 0.50
(0.22) 0.50
0.00 0.59
0.05 0.47
#NIA 0.67
0.04 0.51
0.04 0.55
0.13 0.51
(0.06) 0.48
(0.00) 0.49
#NIA 0.52
0.10 0.50
(0.10) 0.46
(0.04) 0.56
#NIA 0.50
0.06 0.50
0.13 0.33
0.01 0.45
0.11 0.40
0.07 0.56
0.18 0.39
(0.10) 0.46
0.05 0.75
0.05 0.53
(0.04) 0.50
0.08 0.49
(0.02) 0.51
#NIA 0.42
0.08 0.57
(0.02) 0.56
0.09 0.63
#NIA 0.48
0.02 0.47
(0.03) 0.47
(0.05) 0.67
0.09 0.62
(0.09) 0.43
#NIA 0.57
(0.03) 0.45
0.03 0.45
0.44 0.56
(0.01) 0.54
0.03 0.31
0.15 0.47
0.07 0.51
(0.05) 0.40
(0.06) 0.63
(0.01) 0.44
(0.04) 0.44
0.26 0.54

(0.30) 0.323129
(0.11) 0.386544
(0.03) 0.466667

Total Accuracy

0.00
(0.03)
(0.20)
(0.03)
(0.25)
(0.17)
(0.03)
(0.03)

0.07
(0.12)
(0.16)

0.05

0.19
(0.02)

0.12
(0.03)

0.15

0.00
(0.07)
(0.09)
(0.19)

0.33
(0.05)

#N/A
(0.03)
(0.10)

0.29
(0.15)
(0.08)

#N/A

0.01
(0.19)
(0.04)

#NIA

0.07
(0.08)
(0.23)
(0.08)

0.00

0.00
(0.24)

0.13

0.06
(0.16)
(0.01)
(0.04)

#N/A

0.23
(0.04)

0.19

#NIA

0.01
(0.12)

0.04

0.14
(0.08)

#NIA
(0.09)

0.03

0.52
(0.00)
(0.13)

0.47

0.07
(0.30)
(0.09)
(0.20)
(0.16)

0.15
(0.53)
(0.20)
(0.20)

CORRECT
WRONG
WRONG
WRONG

CORRECT

CORRECT

CORRECT

CORRECT
WRONG
WRONG

CORRECT

CORRECT

CORRECT

CORRECT

CORRECT
WRONG

CORRECT

CORRECT

CORRECT

CORRECT

CORRECT
WRONG
WRONG

#N/IA
WRONG
WRONG

CORRECT

CORRECT

CORRECT

#N/IA

CORRECT

CORRECT

CORRECT

#N/IA

CORRECT
WRONG
WRONG
WRONG

CORRECT

CORRECT

CORRECT

CORRECT

CORRECT

CORRECT
WRONG

CORRECT

#NIA

CORRECT

CORRECT

CORRECT

#N/A

CORRECT

CORRECT
WRONG

CORRECT

CORRECT

#N/IA

CORRECT

CORRECT

CORRECT

CORRECT
WRONG

CORRECT

CORRECT

CORRECT

CORRECT

CORRECT

CORRECT

CORRECT

CORRECT

CORRECT

CORRECT

71%

NL
NL
AL
NL
AL
AL
AL
NL
AL
AL
NL
NL
AL
NL
AL
AL

W U U U U UV U TV U T TV VT T TV T T

Stauffer,T.
Garcia,J.
Matusz,B.
Petit,Y.
Bedard,E.
Hughes,P.
Davis,W.
Slowey,K.
Warren,A.
Albers,A.
Jordan,T.
Beachy,B.
Odorizzi,J.
Billingsley,C.
Keuchel,D.
Hammel,J.

-0.20
1.29
0.64

-0.10
0.99
1.20
2.28

#N/IA

-7.52

#N/IA
#N/IA

241
0.41
153
0.65
1.76

1.56
1.46
1.66
121
1.25
1.14
1.65
0.63
-6.75
#N/IA
#N/IA
1.43
0.59
1.52
0.98
1.65

1.76
0.17
1.02
1.32
0.26
(0.06)
(0.63)
#NIA
0.77
#NIA
#NIA
(0.98)
0.19
(0.01)
0.33
(0.11)

1.88
1.49
1.92
181
1.02
0.59
0.55
0.93
1.16
131
114
1.72
147
158
0.66
0.88

2.08
0.20
1.28
1.92
0.03
(0.60)
(1.73)

#N/IA

8.68

#N/IA
#N/IA

(0.69)
1.06
0.06
0.01

(0.88)

CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
#N/IA
CORRECT
#NIA
#NIA
CORRECT
CORRECT
WRONG
CORRECT
CORRECT

Total Accuracy 76%



